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VinohradyA
Alpa camp
Kozel team
Dufaspol
WZ Sport
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Kuzelk&sky klub Slovan Rosice

ZPRAVODAJ

Kuzelkarskeé ligy amatéii
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Bartol€ic
Kolar
Syrovy
Zmeskal J.
Novak J.
Soltés ml.
Dufek R.
Kalabus
Dufkova Kv.
Barto$
Chaloupka J.
Hovézak M.
Némec
Budin
Zmeskal A.
Vecka
Zbytek
Vaverkova S.
Dufek L.
Urbanek
Bruzova M.
Bilek

Klima
Novék S.
Ondrousek K.
Kozel V.
Palkova
Fiala
BruZova A.
Batrla J.
Vyoral
Rehak
Frimel
Vinohradskéa
BoZek

Kopecek

Kozel
VinohradyA
VinohradyA
Alpa camp
VinohradyA
Basket
Dufaspol
Alpa camp
Dufaspol
Alpa camp
Brn.Zelvy
VinohradyA
VinohradyA
Kozel

Alpa camp
Tescan

WZ Sport
Tucnaci
Dufaspol
Kozel
Tucnaci
WZ Sport
Basket
VinohradyB
Brn.Zelvy
Kozel
Dufaspol
VinohradyB
Tucgnéci
Smeral
Tescan
Giganti
Giganti
Tucnaci
WZ Sport
VinohradyB

243,9
2423
239,5
235,0
2331
232,9
231,9
228,2
227,8
227,3
227,2
226,5
225,9
223,4
220,9
219,3
218,9
217,3
2171
215,9
215,4
213,3
212,8
212,5
212,0
211,2
210,7
210,5
208,3
205,5
204,7
2015
200,0
199,7
198,2
197,9
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Matyas
Sanovec
Wutzel
Janacik
Soltés st.
Joura
Vasulin
Sedlacek
Odrazil
Batrla Z.
Houdek
Jurasek
Ondrousek Z.
Sanovcova
Ondrouskova
FiuraSek
Lysonék
Hnizdil
Vystréil

Sitaf

Caha
PFihoda
Stanék
Zeman
Pohanka
Mecerod M.
Rychnovsky B.
VasSulinova
Pospisil V.
Pospisil M.
Rychnovsky T.
KFipal
Hovézak ml.
Mlaskaé
Vesely

Stourad

Tescan
Brn.Zelvy
WZ Sport
Giganti
Basket
Giganti
Giganti
Tescan
VinohradyB
Smeral
Smeral
Smeral
Smeral
Brn.Zelvy
Brn.Zelvy
VinohradyA
Brn.Zelvy
Kozel
VinohradyB
Alpa camp
Alpa camp
Tescan
Kozel

Alpa camp
Tescan
Kozel
Basket
Giganti
Basket
Basket
Basket
Giganti
VinohradyA
Tuénéci
VinohradyB
VinohradyB

196,8
195,5
195,3
194,4
191,3
187,7
183,1
182,1
182,1
179,1
177,5
1715
164,2
1449
135,8
233,0
227,0
224,5
223,7
223,5
219,7
218,0
211,0
205,0
201,5
198,0
191,0
190,0
189,2
188,0
187,3
179,4
178,5
178,2
171,0
166,0
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Dufkova Ka.
Novéak M.
Kratochvil
Dvorak
Cupr
Mecerodova
Vaverkova J.
Vesely J.
Skladany
Blazek
Mackova
Pyrochta

Dufaspol
VinohradyB
Dufaspol
Basket
Basket
Brn.Zelvy
Tuénéci
WZ Sport
Tescan
Giganti
Tescan
Tescan

164,3
162,0
158,0
157,3
153,0
150,5
146,0
143,0
138,0
128,0
126,3
124,0
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